
概況品別国別表　　　　　　　　　 輸入 199112 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 IMPORT   

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT           174          18603         1230         145823

 105 CHINA          MT           532         122211         9567        1938816

 106 TAIWAN         MT           172          30809         1585         259829

 108 HG KONG        MT             4            846           70          15243

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           15           2097

 111 THAILND        MT           738         131114         6587        1155640

 112 SNGAPOR        MT          1203         115401        15887        1814049

 113 MALYSIA        MT         38871        2114430       372150       20840288

 117 PHILPIN        MT          4683         383498        62221        4486983

 118 INDNSIA        MT          1847         166266        13844        1670517

 122 MYANMAR        MT             0            252            0            252

 123 INDIA          MT           783          62316         6266         895920

 125 SRILANK        MT             -              -           18          14923

 126 MALDIVE        MT             -              -           15          15054

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -            0            221

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -            8          18777

 201 ICELAND        MT             -              -          208          64119

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -           67          27780

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -          481          38566

 204 DENMARK        MT           228          33297         1357         175583

 205 U KING         MT          1336         234793         7520        1394561

 207 NETHLDS        MT            99          25922         4454         757529

 208 BELGIUM        MT             8           1052          298          40216

 210 FRANCE         MT            25          11017          190         116737

 213 GERMANY        MT           356          80879         5921        1291119

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            0            593

 217 PORTUGL        MT           130         132474         1160        1146347

 218 SPAIN          MT           256         122066         2419        1308906

 220 ITALY          MT           206         127641         3167        1493481

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -          571          28197

 230 GREECE         MT             8           5726           34          24394

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -            4           6189

 302 CANADA         MT          4476         238474        58756        3227093

 304 USA            MT          4948         606350       137265       13392058

 305 MEXICO         MT            20          32018          285         324495

 321 CUBA           MT             -              -            5           1348

 402 VENEZLA        MT             -              -         1594         341114

 409 CHILE          MT             -              -           86          43782

 410 BRAZIL         MT           322          89714         6997        1934187

 411 PARAGUA        MT             -              -         3309         644493

 413 ARGENT         MT             7           1064         1661         273964

 516 IVCOAST        MT             -              -          756         206475

 518 TOGO           MT             -              -           16           3717

 519 BENIN          MT           264          44110          264          44110

 520 MALI           MT             -              -          112          28440

 521 BURKINA        MT             -              -          517         123984

 538 ETHIOP         MT             -              -           90          43706

 541 KENYA          MT             -              -           34          14465

 543 TANZNIA        MT             -              -          458         216517

 545 MOZAMBQ        MT             -              -           46          36455

 546 MADAGAS        MT             -              -           11           7774

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -           15           8807

 601 AUSTRAL        MT           745          74846        27611        2036790

 606 NEWZELD        MT            91          10772         1212         135639

 613 SOLOMON        MT             1            830            5           3716

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            59           5636          190          29366

 105 CHINA          MT             1           9168           25          47122

 106 TAIWAN         MT           107          20232          460         104206

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            1           1228

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -          484         315073

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            6           3238

 117 PHILPIN        MT            11          14205          170         202514

 118 INDNSIA        MT            49          65524          469         611703

 123 INDIA          MT             1           1172            5           4256

 125 SRILANK        MT             -              -           18          14923

 126 MALDIVE        MT             -              -           15          15054

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -            0            221

 201 ICELAND        MT             -              -          208          64119

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -           67          27780

 204 DENMARK        MT           228          33297         1209         145575

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           11           6512

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            5           1005
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Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 IMPORT   

401                                                             

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           31           6472

 217 PORTUGL        MT           130         132474         1160        1146347

 218 SPAIN          MT            29          33435          576         620247

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -          571          28197

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -            4           6189

 302 CANADA         MT          3876         192599        50689        2543153

 304 USA            MT           956          49012        62231        3226281

 410 BRAZIL         MT             2            490           10           3683

 413 ARGENT         MT             7           1064           47           7513

 516 IVCOAST        MT             -              -           11          11921

 545 MOZAMBQ        MT             -              -           46          36455

 546 MADAGAS        MT             -              -           11           7774

 601 AUSTRAL        MT           107          15887        13832         817662

 606 NEWZELD        MT            91          10772         1172         117196

 613 SOLOMON        MT             1            830            5           3716

                                                                

40101                                                           

 302 CANADA         MT          3546         157914        49200        2388559

 304 USA            MT           914          42860        61453        3130009

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -        12420         610772

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -          508          22387

                                                                

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            15           1884           45           6330

 105 CHINA          MT           523         110989         9033        1786656

 106 TAIWAN         MT            18           1809          612          54284

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -           66          14397

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           15           2097

 111 THAILND        MT           146          16120         1527         191296

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           228          28428         2293         291482

 113 MALYSIA        MT         36497        1893023       338762       17544515

 117 PHILPIN        MT          4301         322155        51431        3055082

 118 INDNSIA        MT          1702          94464         9887         608630

 123 INDIA          MT           766          57586         5711         763256

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -          450          34348

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -            6           6266

 205 U KING         MT            43          29620          917         275344

 207 NETHLDS        MT            76          16010         1468         247497

 210 FRANCE         MT            21           8334          118          66739

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -          837          73819

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            0            593

 218 SPAIN          MT           227          88631         1843         688659

 220 ITALY          MT           206         127641         2269        1357346

 230 GREECE         MT             8           5726           34          24394

 302 CANADA         MT           401          29074         7652         646697

 304 USA            MT          1829         248951        46494        5788089

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            1            665

 402 VENEZLA        MT             -              -         1594         341114

 409 CHILE          MT             -              -            0            580

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -         2020         205745

 411 PARAGUA        MT             -              -         3309         644493

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -         1593         246731

 516 IVCOAST        MT             -              -          745         194554

 518 TOGO           MT             -              -           16           3717

 519 BENIN          MT           264          44110          264          44110

 520 MALI           MT             -              -          112          28440

 521 BURKINA        MT             -              -          517         123984

 541 KENYA          MT             -              -           34          14465

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -           15           8807

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -         6494         558299

                                                                

40301                                                           

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -          499          38771

 304 USA            MT             -              -        13679        1227268

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -         6467         549595

                                                                

40303                                                           

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           228          28428         1995         270223

 113 MALYSIA        MT         32586        1626006       308994       15822835

 118 INDNSIA        MT          1333          62090         7734         345860

 123 INDIA          MT           393          17651          393          17651

 207 NETHLDS        MT            76          16010          457          89971

                                                                

40305                                                           
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Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 IMPORT   

40305                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT           494         103259         7445        1568240

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -           15           2808

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -           29           5589

 411 PARAGUA        MT             -              -         3309         644493

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -         1094         209030

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           100          11083          993         110127

 105 CHINA          MT             7           2054          510         105038

 106 TAIWAN         MT            48           8768          515         101339

 108 HG KONG        MT             4            846            4            846

 111 THAILND        MT           592         114994         5057         963116

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           975          86973        13112        1207494

 113 MALYSIA        MT          2375         221407        33385        3292535

 117 PHILPIN        MT           371          47138        10619        1229387

 118 INDNSIA        MT            96           6278         3488         450184

 122 MYANMAR        MT             0            252            0            252

 123 INDIA          MT            15           3558          549         128408

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -            8          18777

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -           31           4218

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -          140          23742

 205 U KING         MT          1292         205173         6589        1112705

 207 NETHLDS        MT            23           9912         2980         509027

 208 BELGIUM        MT             8           1052          298          40216

 210 FRANCE         MT             4           2683           71          49998

 213 GERMANY        MT           356          80879         5051        1210828

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -          899         136135

 302 CANADA         MT           199          16801          417          37243

 304 USA            MT          2163         308387        28538        4377688

 305 MEXICO         MT            20          32018          284         323830

 321 CUBA           MT             -              -            5           1348

 409 CHILE          MT             -              -           86          43202

 410 BRAZIL         MT           320          89224         4966        1724759

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -           22          19720

 538 ETHIOP         MT             -              -           90          43706

 543 TANZNIA        MT             -              -          458         216517

 601 AUSTRAL        MT           638          58959         7287         660829

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           41          18443

                                                                

40501                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT             0            226          207          62977

 106 TAIWAN         MT             8           3934           72          37727

 122 MYANMAR        MT             0            252            0            252

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -            8          18777

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            6          16780

 304 USA            MT             -              -           19          46841

 305 MEXICO         MT            20          32018          284         323830

 321 CUBA           MT             -              -            5           1348

 409 CHILE          MT             -              -           86          43202

 410 BRAZIL         MT           122          57041         2231        1299717

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -           18           8865

 538 ETHIOP         MT             -              -           90          43706

 543 TANZNIA        MT             -              -          458         216517

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             0            726            9           5439

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           41          18443

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


